SPE-140/WS - Page: 1
 SPE-140/WS
Order No.: 0104470
PRODUCTINFOS
Flush-mount speaker, 10 W
Dual cone for a full range reproduction
Slimline design
Fixed metal grille
Suitable for indoor announcements and background music
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SPE-140/WS
Impedance (Z) 4 Ω
Frequency range 120-12,000 Hz
Power rating (RMS) 10 W
Peak music power output (MAX) 20 W
SPL 87 dB/W/m
Mounting cutout Ø 110 mm
Mounting depth 30 mm
SPE-140/WS - Page: 2
SPE-140/WS
Dimensions Ø 140 mm x 40 mm
Outside diameter Ø 140 mm
Width Ø 140 mm
Depth 40 mm
Colour white
Admiss. ambient temp. 0-40 °C
Weight 311 g
Packing unit 1
Type of speaker 130
Packing dimensions (W x H x L) 0.145 x 0.045 x 0.145 m
Gross weight 0.344 kg
Net weight 0.311 kg